
Contact us: MyFutureAZ@azed.gov

Please click on the date for the link to register.

Back-to-School Trainings
Held from 10:00 am - 11:00 am
Thursday, July 25 
Tuesday, July 30 
Thursday, August 1 

New User Training 
Held from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Thursday, September 12 
Thursday, October 24 
Thursday, November 14 
Thursday, December 5 
 
Returning User Training
Held from 9:00 am - 10:00 am
Wednesday, September 18 
Wednesday, October 30 
Wednesday, November 20
Wednesday, December 11 

Best Practice Training
Held from 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm
Thursday, September 19  - Admin User Overview
Thursday, October 31 - Counselor/Educator User Overview 
Thursday, November 21 - Student Reporting
Thursday, December 12 - Student Profiles

My Future AZ Fall 2024 Trainings

https://myfutureaz.pipelineaz.com/sign_in
mailto:MyFutureAZ@azed.gov
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https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kf-2urDksG9TQloJ28kjBNZQ7dNluCFLL
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